418000109767

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	·
(Ad	dress)	
(Čit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	. ,
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		<u> </u>

Office Use Only

A. RIVERS DEC - 7 2021



400376785194

11/19/31--01004--006 **25.00

2021 NOV 19 PM 4: 52

DAVID R. FARBSTEIN, P.A.

Attorney at Law

`. _ •

1856 N. Nob Hill Road, #186 Plantation, Florida 33322 Phone (954) 586-0441 Fax (954) 586-0444 david@davidfarbsteinpa.com

October 22, 2021

Division of Corporations Registration Section PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

Re: UIG FLORIDA HOLDINGS, LLC

Dear Sir or Madam;

Please find enclosed Articles of Amendment for the above-referred company. A check in the amount of \$25.00 is included.

Please file and return a copy to my office

Very truly yours,

DAVID R. FARBSTEIN, ESQ.

DRF/me

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

UIG FLORIDA HOLDINGS, LL					
(Name of the Lin	ited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Provide document number L18000109767	Liability Company	were filed on MAY 1, 2018	and as	signed	
his amendment is submitted to amend the fo	Howing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liab	oility company here:			
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L	L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		6040 KIMWAY DR DAYTON, OH 45459			
3. If amending the registered agent and/or gent and/or the new registered office address.	ess here:		umeral the Nov	a regist	
Name of New Registered Agent:	DAVID R. FARBSTEIN, ESQ.		<u> </u>	•~	
New Registered Office Address:	1131 NW 105 V	WAY Enter Florida street address	13 星	<u> </u>	
	PLANTATION		SI / 52		
		Cuy	Zip Code		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

f Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	KHAN, MOHAMMAD	2598 BRUSH HILL	□Add
		DAYTON, OH 45449	■Remove
			Change
AMBR	JAWEED, MOHAMMAD	6040 KIMWAY DR	<u></u> ॼ Add
		DAYTON, OH 45459	□Remove
			□ Change
			🗀 Add
		□Remove	
			□Change
		 	□Add
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
		-	□Remove
			□Change
			🗀 Add
			□Remove
			□Change

		.,				
 						
 -						
·						
	-					
	<u>.</u>					
						
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·			
				-		
<u> </u>						
				_		
					-	
						
			<u> </u>			
ective date, if other than th	e date of filing:			(optional)	
ective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date in terms the date inserted in this listed.	ast be specific and cannot be pr	ior to date of fi	ling or more than t	00 days after filing	g.) Pursuant to 605	.0207 ad. as
cument's effective date on the	Department of State's recor	ds.	ny ming requir	ements, tins dat	e will not be list	LG 43
ecord specifies a delayed effect	ve date, but not an effective	e time, at 12:0)1 a.m. on the ea	arlier of: (b) T	he 90th day after	r the
is filed.						
ted /////	. 2021		Λ			
ted 1/2 ////	·	·	:MOW	,		
	Signature of a member or at	thorized repre-	sentative of a mer	nber		
MOHAMMAD JAWI	EED					
		inted name of	<u> </u>			

Filing Fee: \$25.00